
Attachment no 1 to Ordinance No 11 
dated 15th April 2024 r. (RO/IV/11/2024)

   

Enrollment schedule for foreign candidates applying for full-time studies 
beginning from winter semester 2024/2025 

Date Enrollment steps 

 07.05.2024 (Tue.) beginning of the electronic registration of candidates 

10.07.2024 (Wed.) admission interview for Architecture/second-cycle studies 

12.07.2024 (Fri.) at 23:59 end of the electronic registration of the candidates (deadline) 

until 25.07.2024 (Thu.) information regarding the results of admission 

Enrollment schedule for foreign candidates applying for part-time studies 
beginning from winter semester 2024/2025 

Date Enrollment steps 

01.08.2024 (Fri.) beginning of the electronic registration of candidates 

30.08.2024 (Fri.) end of the electronic registration of the candidates (deadline) 

19.09.2024 (Thu.) information regarding the results of admission 

Enrollment schedule for foreign candidates applying for full -time studies 
beginning from summer semester 2024/2025 

Date Enrollment steps 

16.10.2024 (Wed.) beginning of the electronic registration of candidates 

12.12.2024 (Thu.) end of the electronic registration of the candidates (deadline) 

until 31.01.2025 (Fri.) information regarding the results of admission apart from  Artificial Intelligence and 
Computing 

13.02.2025 (Thu.) 
admission interview for Artificial Intelligence and test for Computing PL/EN in-
person only (the candidate will be informed about the exact time and place)  

 


